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'Committee for Gender Equality

Sr No [Name Nomination |Contact Details
Ms Archana Baghel .
1 Associate Professor Faculty Member g;czl';asrg%ggghel@anu.edu.|n
School of Architecture
Ms Risha Roy
Associate Professor, risha.roy@anu.edu.i
2 Lead of Sustainable Fashion & Faculty Member [n 8668649577

Textile Design
School of Design

Ms Rutvi Ashar rutvi.ashar@anu.edu.in
3 Director, Staff 9834737988

Strategic Development Officer

AN EE ] richa.tripathi@anu.edu.in

4 Senior Programme Manager, Staff 7622005551
Anant Fellowship
Ms Dhwani Thakore dhwani.thakore@anu.edu.in

5 Deputy Manager Staff 7984171566
Human Resource

6 Jigyasa Mehra Student jigyasa.mehra.sod24@anu.edu.in
2" Year Bachelor of Design Representative |7021544772

7 Krish Surti Student krish.surti.sod23@anu.edu.in
3rd Year Bachelor of Design Representative |6354588959

8 Rishabh Shah Student rishabh.shah.sod24@anu.edu.in
2" Year Bachelor of Design Representative 95580 98782

9 Rena Bumiya Student rena.bumiya.soa24@anu.edu.in

2" Year Bachelor of Architecture Representative 95121 16667

Mr Rohan Chougale
10 Senior Manager, Office of Student
Services

Member- rohan.chougale@anu.edu.in
Secretary 8149090199

All are requested to meet as and when required by the Chairperson of the committee and
submit the minutes of the Committee for our records.
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